CUCCIOLI

MASCHILE

1°
20
30
4L°
5o
6°
L

189
174
150
145
140
121
1[5
7° 16
9° 10
10° 100
10° 100
10° 100
13° 9
14° 80
14° 80
16° 7
17° 68
18° 67
19° 60
20° 59

CASARSA NICOLO

FEMMINILE

'IO

MARABELLI GALLO MANFREDI 2°
TESSORE LEONARDO 3°
LAZZERI THOMAS 4&°
RUGGIERO EDOARDO LUIGI  5°
DE FRANCESCHI MATTEO A. 6°
MAZZOLENI FABIO 7°
SUMMERER VIKTOR 8°
DE MARTIN SEBASTIANO 9°
FOGLIATO EDOARDO MARIA 10°
KASSLATTER SAMUEL 10°
FICHERA LEONARDO F. 12°
CORAZZA NICOLO 13°
LADURNER PHILIP 13°
PSENNER MAX 13°
PARRELLO JACOPO 13°
BOLDRINI CESARE 13°
PAGLINI CHRISTIAN 18°
MONTANARELLAF. ETTORE 19°
PANFILI KAI 19°

>

209
200
140
108
106
100
97
86
84
80
80
79
60
60
60
60
60
51
50
50

CEBULEC TINKARA
CHERUBIN PETRA
BERTONE ANAIS
LONGA PETRA
CERINA LUDOVICA
HINTNER FRANZISKA
MANZON SOFER GIULIA
MARCHESI CECILIA
MODREAN MARIA V.
PRAVATO MIA
TUNTAR CECILIA
RASOM SOPHIE
VLASSOPULO MAYA
NICOLIA DANIELA
COMOGLIO MARGHERITA
HOCHRAINER EMILY
MAIR SILVIA

FANTINI GINEVRA
GENTILINI EMMA
GALLO MARTINA



1°
20
20
4L°
5o
6°
70
8°
8°
10°
10°
12°
13°
14°
14°
14°
17°
18°
18°
18°

CUCCIOLI 2

MASCHILE

210
200
200

160

116
100
95
80
80
68
68
65
62
60
60
60
53
50
50
50

VALTERIO ALBERTO
ZANARDI GIORGIO
MAGONI ELIAS

RICCI EDOARDO
CAIROLI EDOARDO
MANTINGER GABRIEL
GIUBBILEI LEO

PLANK LUKAS
AUGSCHELLER RUDI
COLOMBINI ALBERTO
NAIBO ARTURO
BERTOLDINI LUCA
CHINAZZI MARCO
VILLA ALESSANDRO
DI MENNA DIEGO
SAVELLI RICCARDO
BELLINI MATTEO
UCELLI LODOVICO
CATTORETTI VITTORIO
PLATTNER PAUL

FEMMINILE

'lO
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
90
1n°
12°
13°
14°
15°
15°
17°
17°
19°

300 DATTOLI SVEVA
220 DI GALLO SVEVA

152 FERRERO-REGIS AURORA

140 | O MONACO REBECCA

e CESCHIN BIANCA

100 SCHWIENBACHER JANA

92 MADIOTTO VALENTINA
82 TONELLI GIULIA

80 GIACHINO CAMILLA MARIA
80 VARESCHI ARIANNA
76 ANDREETTO GRETA
74 NANNINI MARIA

72 NIEDERKOFLER MIA
65 VICENZI MARTINA

60 PLATANIA BEATRICE
60 TASCHLER MIRAH

58 LUISE BENEDETTA

58 MANTOVANI GRETA
51 MARTON BEATRICE

20° 50 MARTINI LAURA

>



MASCHILE

1° 405
2° 341
3° 291
4L° 289
5° 256
6° 252
7° 221
8° 195
9° 182
10° 180
1m° 173
12° 172
13° 157
14° 138
15° 133
16° 131
17° 129
18° M
19° 97
19° 97

DESOGUS PIETRO
PRANTL SAMUEL
PRINOTH STEFAN
VINATZER MATTIA
CALCAGNO ROMEO
D'ACUNTO LORENZO
BADARACCO EDOARDO
ZARDINI JACOPO

PEIRA PAOLO

AROSIO TOMMASO
CALIGNANO FRANCESCO
DELLANTONIO GABRIEL
BARABINO PIER GIACOMO
BUSSEI CANONE AIMONE
TURCHI ALBERTO
ANFOSSO MATTEO
INVERNIZZI STEFANO

DE ASCENTIS LEONARDO
NEGRINI NATHAN
RABANSER LUKAS

FEMMINILE

1° 420
2° 317
3° 281
4L° 247
5° 2m
6° 221
7° 189
8° 188
9° 184
10° 180
11° 173
12° TN
13° 164
14° 140
15° 133
16° 132
17° 131
18° 129
19° 120
20° 16

>

KOSTNER GLORIA
REITA ANNA
MAHLKNECHT HANNAH
DAL FARRA MICHELLE
TROIANO ANNY

INSAM VICKY

SLAIFER ZILLER JENNI
DI PASCALE CAROLINA
BORRI REBECCA
MANENTI BIANCA
BRESSAN LUDOVICA
SARTORIS MARGHERITA
SAUER ISABEL
PLATINETTI ANGELICA
OVANSYAN Y PANSISY |\ VANAVA | AN
MERLIN SOFIA

NICCO MAELIE
TORRONI ANJA
FOSSON ESTELLE
SANDRINI AMELIE



ALLIEVI

MASCHILE

1° 445
2° 340
3° 325
4L° 256
5° 238
6° 232
7° 193
8° 186
9° 184
10° 181
11° 179
12° 178
13° 170
14° 165
15° 143
16° 136
17° 130
18° 128
19° 16
20° 115

D'INCA LEONARDO
GASTEIGER NOAH
MAHLKNECHT MATTHIAS
CASTRI NICCOLO
FERRARO GIANCARLO
SCHERER JEREMIAS
FISCHNALLER PHILIPP
VIVALDA MICHELE
AUER SIMON
VILLARAGGIA ANDREA
TONDO MATTIA BRUNO
VALT ALESSANDRO
CANTALUPO GAETANO
CECCARELLI GIOVANNI
REITA RUGGERO

BALDI FELIX

GUIGUET LORENZO
DAGRI TOMMASO
PATRONI LORENZO
SELETTO PIETRO

FEMMINILE

1° 480
2° 340
2° 340
4L° 230
5° 225
6° 224
7° 217
8° 214
9° 202
10° 200
11° 191
12° 175
13° 1N
14° 155
15° 135
16° 115
17° m
18° 103
19° 98
19° 98

>

D'ANTONIO GIADA
TASCHLER ALENAH

RANIERI BENEDETTA ROSA

PEDROLINI CARLOTTA
DANDER PETRA
SAMBUCO LAVINIA
PAIS BIANCO VITTORIA
ARRIGONI SERENA
PENE VIDARI MARIA L.
BECCARI MARTINA
VOTTERO LUDOVICA
SCAFFIDI MUTA ALICE
BALDUZZI| EVA

RAINELLI BIANCA MARIA
JAKOMINIC BEATRICE
GSCHLIESSER CARMEN
PICCOLRUAZ NICOLE
TUBINI MIA

FONTANA LAURA
CHIARELLI VITTORIA



SOCIETA

1°
20
30
4L°
Bo
6°
70
8°
g°
10°
| |
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
19°

SKI CLUB GARDENA 2274
S.C. BORGATA SESTRIERE 1441
S.C. SESTRIERE 1255
SCICLUB 18 946
SCI ACCADEMICO ITALIANO NAPOLI 919
SCI CLUB 70 874
AMATEURSPORTCLUB GSIESERTAL 851
MONDOLE SKI TEAM 759
S.C. DRUSCIE 751
SPORTING CLUB MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO 749
EQUIPE PRAGELATO 730
SEISER ALM SKI TEAM 700
AMATEURSPORTCLUB SARNTAL 643
EQUIPE BEAULARD 642
ASKILL LIVIGNO 620
FALCONERI SKITEAM 619
S.C. VESUVIO 610
S.C. ULTIMO 602
S.C. TRICHIANA 550
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO 550



